PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE
WRITTEN TEST RESULT FOR THE POST OF
LECTURER EDUCATION (MALE), 2022

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that following 171 candidates
for recruitment to 33 POSTS (INCLUDING 02 POSTS RESERVED FOR MINORITY
QUOTA & 02 POSTS RESERVED FOR SPECIAL PERSONS QUOTA) OF
LECTURER EDUCATION (MALE) (BS-17) ON REGULAR BASIS IN THE PUNJAB
HIGHER EDUCATION DEPARTMENT have been provisionally cleared for interview as a

result of written test held on 18-06-2022.

2.

Call up letters for interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC as per

the approved schedule. Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.

3.

The candidates will be interviewed,
Interview as per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules.

if they are found eligible at the time of

It will be obligatory

for the candidates to bring original academic certificates and related documents at the

time of Interview as being intimated to them through PPSC Website, SMS and Email

shortly.
OPEN MERIT
SR. ROLL DIARY NAME OF THE CANDIDATE FATHER'S NAME
NO. NO. NO.
1 10027 17600022 MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH KHALIL KHALIL AHMAD
* SPECIAL PERSON*
2 10091 17600931 ASMAT ULLAH NAZEER AHMAD
3 10123 17601774 ISHAQ AMANAT AMANAT ALI
4 10139 17602624 HUMAYUN NASEEM MUHAMMAD NASEEM SHAHID
5 10158 17600734 MUHAMMAD ASHFAQ RAZA RUSTAM KHAN
6 10176 17601216 MIRZA ZAFARULLAH FARMAYASH MIRZA FARMAYASH BAIG
7 10194 17602600 MUHAMMAD AZEEM DIN MUHAMMAD
8 10263 17602555 KHALID MAHMOOD MUHAMMAD ISHAQ
9 10281 17601061 MUHAMMAD NADEEM MUHAMMAD YOUNAS
10 10303 17602216 MUHAMMAD AMJAD ALI GHULAM NABI
11 10308 17600864 MALIK WAQAS MALIK FARYAD ALI
12 10325 17600233 SAJID ALI ABDUL GHAFOOR
13 10384 17603997 ALl AHMAD AHMAD ALI
14 10411 17604036 MUHAMMAD QAYYUM ASGHAR ALI
15 10447 17603987 MUHAMMAD UMER FAROOQ HAJI MUHAMMAD HANIF
16 10496 17600323 NASIR ALI MUHAMMAD YOUSAF
17 10534 17602628 RIZWAN MUNAWAR MUNAWAR HUSSAIN
18 10537 17600835 ALI RAZA FARYAD HUSSAIN
19 10581 17600193 ASIF ALI SARDAR AHMAD
20 10616 17601731 MUHAMMAD JAVID MUHAMMAD HANIF
21 10642 17600852 MUHAMMAD ADIL MUHAMMAD RIAZ
22 10649 17602581 MUHAMMAD WASEEM ABBAS KHAN FIDA HUSSAIN KHAN
23 10676 17600447 SARFRAZ AHMAD GHULAM MUHAMMAD
24 10685 17600675 NAVEED AHMAD TASEER ALI MUHAMMAD
25 10695 17601159 ABDUL RAZZAQ AZZMI ABDUL WAHEED
26 10722 17602712 TANVEER AHMAD SHAH MIAN AZHAR SHAH
27 10735 17603070 QAMAR ABBAS RIAZ HUSSAIN
28 10736 17603163 MUHAMMAD ASLAM KHUSHI MUHAMMAD
29 10744 17601112 SHAHZAD AHMAD RIAZ AHMAD
30 10745 17603966  WAJID ALI RAJA RAJA EJAZ
31 10761 17602420 AHMED RIZWAN DR GHULAM HUSSAIN
32 10768 17602236 MUHAMMAD TANVEER RANA ALAMGEER
33 10839 17600806 AKHTAR ALI JAFFAR ALI
34 10885 17600791 USMAN YASIR MUHAMMAD BILAL
35 10925 17604224  ZAIN IDREES MUHAMMAD IDREES
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30871
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40218

17604164
17602780
17603237
17601276
17602532
17602522
17600136
17600426
17603213
17602720
17601162
17600122
17603273
17600592
17602678
17601540
17601324
17603748
17600594
17603045
17601015
17600559
17602864
17602862
17602540
17602439
17600506
17603242
17600454
17600078
17602160
17600138
17600721
17601409
17600576
17602495
17600808
17602200
17602285
17601289
17600150
17602484
17603033
17600004
17601391
17601975
17600925
17602328
17603804
17601398
17601529
17603352
17602305
17602245
17601740
17600192
17600581
17602688
17600294

MUHAMMAD ALYAS
MUHAMMAD WAQAS
GHULAM MUSTAFA
MUHAMMAD UMAIR

FAHAD REHAN

MUHAMMAD USMAN AZIZ
MUHAMMAD JAVED

NADEEM MUKHTAR
MUHAMMAD RIZWAN RASHID
ATIF YOUNAS

IRFAN SHAHZAD

SAQLAIN HAIDER

QASIM SHAHZAD

SYED ALI HUSSAIN SHAH
ULFAT HUSSAIN

JAMAT ALI

NADEEM ASLAM
MUHAMMAD AHSAN
MEHMOOD UL HASSAN
SHAUKAT HUSSAIN NAZ
MUHAMMAD KASHIF HUBDAR
ABDUL QAYYOOM

SHAMS UL HASSAN
TAMOUR RIAZ

ABDUL HASEEB

BASHARAT MEHMOOD
IMDAD HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD ARSLAN KHALIL
MUHAMMAD IMRAN

ZOHAIB HABEEB
MUHAMMAD TARIQ

SABIR HUSSAIN

TARIQ MAHMOOD

MAZHAR IQBAL

ALI HASNAIN KHALID

ALI ADNAN SHAHZAD
WALEED AHMAD
MUHAMMAD ASIF

RANA SHAHID SHAMSHAD
FIDAHUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD AFZAL
MUHAMMAD REHAN

RIZWAN BASHIR

ANSAR MAJEED

WAQAS IQBAL

TARIQ HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD SARFARAZ NAWAZ
FARZAN ALI

AHMAD RIZWAN
MUHAMMAD FAKHAR E ALAM
MUHAMMAD AJMAL QADRI
MUHAMMAD NOOMAN
ADNAN JAVED

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD AYYAZ
GHULAM ALI

TARIQ MAHMOOD TAHIR
MUHAMMAD IMRAN
MUHAMMAD ASIF

ZAHID NADEEM
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MUHAMMAD AKBAR
MUHAMMAD YOUNAS
GHULAM RASOOL
MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR
IMAM UD DIN

IJAZ AHMED
MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ
MUHAMMAD MUKHTAR
RASHID AHMED
MUHAMMAD YOUNAS
MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE
MUHAMMAD ASHIQ
MUHAMMAD ANWAR
SYED GHULAM ABBAS SHAH
SAIF ULLAH

KHURSHID AHMAD
MUHAMMAD ASLAM
KHALAS KHAN
MANZOOR HUSSAIN
GHULAM NASEER
HUBDAR HUSSAIN
GUL MUHAMMAD
MUHAMMAD BAKHSH
MUHAMMAD RIAZ
MUHAMMAD SAEED
ASHRAF DIN
MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN
KHALIL AHMAD KHAN
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN KHAN
HABEEB ALI

KHUDA BAKHSH

KHAN MUHAMMAD
WALI MUHAMMAD
ABID HUSSAIN

KHALID MEHMOOD KHAN
RAB NAWAZ

MIAN MUNIR AHMAD
MUHAMMAD SHAMIR KHAN
RANA MUHAMMAD SHAMSHAD
MUHAMMAD ISMAIL
MUHAMMAD BAKHSH
SHER MUHAMMAD
BASHIR AHMED
ABDUL MAJEED
MUHAMMAD IQBAL
MUHAMMAD IQBAL
MUHAMMAD NAWAZ
ZULFIQAR ALI
MUHAMMAD KAZAM
ALTAF HUSSAIN

HAJI MUHAMMAD
MUHAMMAD FARMAN
JAVED YAQOOB
ABDUL MAJEED AYYAZ
FAIZ ULLAH
MUHAMMAD ANWAR
NAZIR AHMAD

ABDUL REHMAN
ABDUL SATTAR ZAHID
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40223
40238
40324
40347
40348
40365
50082
50103
50111
50141
50156
50179
50201
60065
60072
60078
60113
60150
60190
60203
60228
60270
60271
60281
60289
60290
60302
60358
60367
60374
60390
60406
60427
70021
70036
70068
70088
70108
70190
70203
70217
70257
70274
70275
70285
70307
70322
70327
70338
70348
70403
70411
70421
70426
70445
70459
70466
70472

17602965
17602396
17601530
17601769
17602500
17600768
17602503
17601139
17602334
17601510
17602841
17603390
17603959
17600796
17601577
17601943
17602959
17600386
17601852
17602492
17600171
17603323
17600548
17601084
17601729
17600531
17602760
17602084
17601205
17600221
17602606
17602135
17602775
17602499
17602251
17600603
17600678
17601135
17601011
17600636
17600811
17600967
17602868
17600240
17602437
17601963
17600101
17602215
17600834
17600630
17601264
17601145
17603606
17601241
17601182
17603904
17602109
17601871

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

ABID ALAM

SYED IMTIAZ NUMAN SHAH
MUHAMMAD RIAZ
MUHAMMAD AKRAM
MUHAMMAD ASIF SHAHZAD
SHAFIQ AHMAD

IFTIKHAR AHMED

UMAD UDDIN FAROOQI
MUHAMMAD UMAR
MUHAMMAD SHAZIM ALI
MUKHTAR AHMED

TAHSIN SAFDAR
MUHAMMAD USMAN ANEES
MUHAMMAD ABDUL KAREEM
MUHAMMAD NIAZ

JAVED ANWAR

MUHAMMAD IMRAN KHAN
MUHAMMAD USMAN

ASAD MAHMOOD
MUHAMMAD IKRAM ALI
MUHAMMAD AFZAL

IRFAN ALI

ALI RAMZAN

MUHAMMAD AKRAM TABASSUM

GHULAM JILANI
MUHAMMAD ASIF TAHSEEN
ABDUL QADIR

MUHAMMAD NAVEED ANWAR
ZESHAN UMAR
MUHAMMAD ARFAN
FAYYAZ UL HASNAIN
TARIQ JAVED

MUHAMMAD SHAKEEL
MUHAMMAD IRFAN
MUHAMMAD NAEEM ALAM
IRFAN HAIDER KHAN
TANVEER UL HASSAN
SHEHRAZ AKRAM

MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN KHALID

ADNAN ALI KHAN

NAJEEB ULLAH KHAN
IMRAN ALI

MALIK MUHAMMAD USMAN
TASAWAR ABBAS

SAIF ULLAH

FAZAL ILAHI

TAHIR ABBAS

ABDUL RAUF

AFTAB AHMED KHAN
MUHAMMAD HUSNAIN
AKHLAQ HUSSAIN
ASHFAQ AHMAD

SYED ZOHAIB HASSAN SHAH
MUHAMMAD YAQOOB
ZAGHAM ABBAS
MUHAMMAD ASIF

TAHIR NADEEM
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MUHAMMAD SALEEM
GHULAM HASSAN

SYED QASIM SHAH
MUHAMMAD SIDDIQ
MUHAMMAD NAWAB
REHMAT ALI

ALLAH BAKHSH

MUKHTIAR AHMED
MUSLIH UDDIN FAROOQI
WAZEER KHAN

QAZI BASHEER AHMED
HAFIZ SONHARA
MUHAMMAD SAFDAR ELAHI
ANEES UR REHMAN

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD SADIQ
SHER MUHAMMAD
ANWAR UL HAQUE
MUHAMMAD RASHID KHAN
MUHAMMAD ISHAQ

CHOUDHARY WALI MUHAMMAD

MANZOOR AHMAD
ABDUL RAZZAQ
MUHAMMAD BOOTA
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
GUL SHER

GHULAM HAIDER
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF KHAN
MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD ANWAR
ZAFAR AHMAD
ABDUL GHAFOOR
MUHAMMAD BAKHSH
RIAZ HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD ASLAM
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
MUHAMMAD ALAM
ALTAF HUSSAIN
NOOR HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD AKRAM
MUHAMMAD KHALID
NAEEM ALI KHAN
HAKIM KHAN

ALI JAN

MUHAMMAD IQBAL
ABDUL AZIZ

SALEH MUHAMMAD
KH MUHAMMAD IQBAL
GOHAR KHAN

ALLAH BUKSH
AHMAD KHAN

UMAR HAYAT
GHULAM JAFAR
MUHAMMAD SAJID
SYED ZAHID HUSSAIN SHAH
KARAM ALI

GHULAM ABBAS
AKBER ALI
MUHAMMAD MUMTAZ



MINORITY QUOTA

SR. ROLL DIARY NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
NO. NO. NO.
153 10255 17601412 IRFAN EMANUEL
154 10277 17600223  ISHTIAQ NIAMAT
155 10519 17604115 SAMSOON MASIH
156 10814 17601637 AMAR JAVID MASIH
157 20201 17601320 FINHAS MASIH
158 20222 17602662 TIMOTHIUS GRAPH
159 40204 17601428 DEEPAK KUMAR
160 60536 17602196 SHAROON SAROSH SEERAT
161 60542 17601213  ASIF JOHN
162 70135 17603420 ZEESHAN WAJID
SPECIAL PERSON QUOTA
SR. ROLL DIARY NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
NO. NO. NO.
163 10043 17602562 SHAHID MAJID
164 30013 17600149 ATEEQ UR REHMAN
165 30015 17600036 MUKHTAR AHMED
166 50002 17600021 WAQAS AHMAD
167 60003 17602451 ADIL ABBAS
168 60009 17602794  SHAHID IQBAL
169 60013 17601307 GHULAM SABBIR
170 60023 17604096 IRFAN IQBAL
171 70014 17600025 ASAD MUHAMMAD KHAN

FATHER'S NAME

EMANUEL

NIAMAT MASIH
GEORGE MASIH
BINYAMEEN MASIH
ISHAQ MASIH
RASHID MASIH
GIRDHARI LAL
JOHNSON MASIH
ALLAH DITTA
WAJID RASHID

FATHER'S NAME

ABDUL MAJID

WAHID BAKHSH

RAJAB ALI

NIZAKAT HUSSAIN BUKHARI
AMJAD IQBAL

MUHAMMAD ANWAR
MUHAMMAD IQBAL
MUHAMMAD IQBAL

MALIK LIAQUAT ALI KHAN

01 Candidate at Sr. No. 01 (Open Merit) is also qualified against Special Person Quota.

4.

01 Candidate bearing Roll No 10523 failed to write the paper code and fill the
relevant bubble code on his answer sheet. Therefore, according to P.D. No. 16.28 (b) of PPSC

Policy Decision-2016, his answer sheet was not marked and his candidature has been cancelled.

5.

privilege independently for any claim for final selection.

6.

clicking Single Paper DMC Button.

7.

This Result intimation is issued as a notice only. Errors and omissions will be
considered, if any. An entry appearing in this written result does not itself confer any right or

The candidates who have failed to qualify for interview can download their
provisional result intimation cards from PPSC website (ppsc.gop.pk) after three (03) days by

The candidates who want to get their papers rechecked can apply within 07 days of

the declaration of this result. After which no request for rechecking/recounting of marks will be
entertained.

Case No. 04 B 2022

Dated:

23-08-2022

(SYEDA MALIKA)

SECRETARY

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
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LAHORE.



